Digitalker Master Vocabulary List

A:SSR1/SSR2
THIS IS...
ONE

TWO
THREE
FOUR

FIVE

SIX

SEVEN
EIGHT
NINE

TEN
ELEVEN
TWELVE
THIRTEEN
FOURTEEN
FIFTEEN
SIXTEEN
SEVENTEEN
EIGHTEEN
NINETEEN
TWENTY
THIRTY
FORTY
FIFTY
SIXTY
SEVENTY
EIGHTY
NINETY
HUNDRED
THOUSAND
MILLION
ZERO

TOoOzZ<ZrA- IToOoTMmMUO®>

CODE B:SSR5/SSR6
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ABORT
ADD
ADJUST
ALARM
ALERT

ALL

ASK
ASSISTANCE
ATTENTION
BRAKE
BUTTON
BUY

CALL
CAUTION
CHANGE
CIRCUIT
CLEAR
CLOSE
COMPLETE
CONNECT
CONTINUE
COPY
CORRECT
DATE

DAY
DECREASE
DEPOSIT
DIAL
DIVIDE
DOOR
EAST

ED1

ED 2

ED3

ED 4
EMERGENCY
END
ENTER
ENTRY

ER
EVACUATE
EXIT

FAIL
FAILURE
FARAD
FAST
FASTER
FIFTH

A:SSR1/SSR2

N<XxXg<c—Hv=mp

AGAIN
AMPERE
AND

AT
CANCEL
CASE
CENT
400HZ
80HZ
20MS
40MS
80MS
160MS
320MS
CENTI
CHECK
COMMA
CONTROL
DANGER
DEGREE
DOLLAR
DOWN
EQUAL
ERROR
FEET
FLOW
FUEL
GALLON
GO
GRAM
GREAT
GREATER
HAVE
HIGH
HIGHER
HOUR
IN
INCHES

CODE

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

B:SSR5/SSR6
FIRE

FIRST
FLOOR
FORWARD
FROM
GAS

GET
GOING
HALF
HELLO
HELP
HERTZ
HOLD
INCORRECT
INCREASE
INTRUDER
JUST

KEY

LEVEL
LOAD
LOCK

MEG
MEGA
MICRO
MORE
MOVE
NANO
NEED
NEXT

NO
NORMAL
NORTH
NOT
NOTICE
OHMS
ONWARD
OPEN
OPERATOR
OR

PASS

PER

PICO
PLACE
PRESS
PRESSURE
QUARTER
RANGE
REACH

A:SSR1/SSR2
IS

IT

KILO
LEFT
LESS
LESSER
LIMIT
LOW
LOWER
MARK
METER
MILE
MILLION
MINUS
MINUTE
NEAR
NUMBER
OF

OFF
ONE
ouT
OVER
PARENTHESIS
PERCENT
PLEASE
PLUS
POINT
POUND
PULSES
RATE

RE
READY
RIGHT
SS
SECOND
SET
SPACE
SPEED
STAR
START
STOP
THAN
THE
TIME
TRY

up
VOLT
WEIGHT

CODE
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

B:SSR5/SSR6
RECEIVE
RECORD
REPLACE
REVERSE
ROOM
SAFE
SECURE
SELECT
SEND
SERVICE
SIDE
SLOW
SLOWER
SMOKE
SOUTH
STATION
SWITCH
SYSTEM
TEST

TH
THANK
THIRD
THIS
TOTAL
TURN
USE

UTH
WAITING
WARNING
WATER
WEST
WITCH
WINDOWS
YES
ZONE




Digitalker Master Vocabulary List (SSR1/2 + SSR5/6)

THIS IS...
ONE
TWO
THREE
FOUR
FIVE

SIX
SEVEN
EIGHT
NINE

TEN
ELEVEN
TWELVE
THIRTEEN
FOURTEEN
FIFTEEN
SIXTEEN
SEVENTEEN
EIGHTEEN
NINETEEN
TWENTY
THIRTY
FORTY
FIFTY
SIXTY
SEVENTY
EIGHTY
NINETY
HUNDRED
THOUSAND
MILLION
ZERO

AO

Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

Al10
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
Al5
Al6
Al7
A18
A19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26
A27
A28
A29
A30
A3l
A32
A33
A34
A35
A36
A37
A38
A39
A40
A41
A42
A43
Ad4
A45
A46
A47
A48
A49
A50
A51
A52
A53
A54

X

Y

z

400HZ
80HZ
20MS
40MS
80MS
160MS
320MS
ABORT
ADD
ADJUST
AGAIN
ALARM
ALERT
ALL
AMPERE
AND

ASK
ASSISTANCE
AT
ATTENTION
BRAKE
BUTTON
BUY
CALL
CANCEL
CASE
CAUTION
CENT
CENTI
CHANGE
CHECK
CIRCUIT
CLEAR
CLOSE
COMMA
COMPLETE
CONNECT
CONTINUE
CONTROL
COPY
CORRECT
DANGER
DATE
DAY
DECREASE
DEGREE
DEPOSIT
DIAL
DIVIDE
DOLLAR
DOOR
DOWN

A55
A56
A57
A65
A66
A67
A68
A69
A70
A71
BO
Bl
B2
A58
B3
B4

EAST
ED1

ED 2

ED3

ED4
EMERGENCY
END
ENTER
ENTRY
EQUAL
ER
ERROR
EVACUATE
EXIT

FAIL
FAILURE
FARAD
FAST
FASTER
FEET
FIFTH
FIRE
FIRST
FLOOR
FLOW
FORWARD
FROM
FUEL
GALLON
GAS

GET

GO
GOING
GRAM
GREAT
GREATER
HALF
HAVE
HELLO
HELP
HERTZ
HIGH
HIGHER
HOLD
HOUR

IN
INCHES
INCORRECT
INCREASE
INTRUDER

B30
B31
B32
B33
B34
B35
B36
B37
B38
A80
B39
A81
B40
B41
B42
B43
B44
B45
B46
A82
B47
B48
B49
B50
A83
B51
B52
A84
A85
B53
B54
A86
B55
A87
A88
A89
B56
A90
B57
B58
B59
A91
A92
B60
A93
A9%4
A95
B61
B62
B63
A96
A97
B64
B65
A98

LEFT
LESS
LESSER
LEVEL
LIMIT
LOAD
LOCK
LOW
LOWER
MARK
MEG
MEGA
METER
MICRO
MILE
MILLION
MINUS
MINUTE
MORE
MOVE
NANO
NEAR
NEED
NEXT
NO
NORMAL
NORTH
NOT
NOTICE
NUMBER
OF

OFF
OHMS
ONE
ONWARD
OPEN
OPERATOR
OR

ouT
OVER
PARENTHESIS
PASS
PER
PERCENT
PICO
PLACE
PLEASE
PLUS
POINT
POUND
PRESS
PRESSURE
PULSES
QUARTER
RANGE

A99
A100
Al01
B66
A102
B67
B68
A103
Al104
A105
B69
B70
A106
B71
A107
A108
A109
A110
B72
B73
B74
Al111
B75
B76
B77
B78
B79
B8O
B81
Al112
Al13
Al114
B82
Al115
B83
B84
B85
B86
Al16
Al117
Al118
B87
B88
A119
B89
B9O
A120
Al121
Al122
A123
BOo1
B92
Al24
B93
B94

RATE
RE
REACH
READY
RECEIVE
RECORD
REPLACE
REVERSE
RIGHT
ROOM
SAFE
SECOND
SECURE
SELECT
SEND
SERVICE
SET
SIDE
SLOW
SLOWER
SMOKE
SOUTH
SPACE
SPEED
sS

STAR
START
STATION
STOP
SWITCH
SWITCH
SYSTEM
TEST
TH
THAN
THANK
THE
THIRD
THIS
TIME
TOTAL
TRY
TURN
up

USE
UTH
voLT
WAITING
WARNING
WATER
WEIGHT
WEST
WINDOWS
YES
ZONE

A125
A126
B95

A127
B96

B97

B98

B99

A128
B100
B101
A130
B102
B103
B104
B105
Al131
B106
B107
B108
B109
B110
A132
A133
A129
Al34
A135
B111
A136
B112
B127
B113
B114
B115
A137
B116
A138
B117
B118
A139
B119
A140
B120
Al41
B121
B122
A142
B123
B124
B125
Al43
B126
B128
B129
B130
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